
HEALTH AND PARAMEDICAL SECTOR

HEA-159

HEA-163

HEA-161

HEA-165

HEA-168

HEA-160

HEA-164

HEA-167

HEA-162

HEA-166

HEA-169

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

Course Code Health And Paramedical Sector Eligibility Duration Exam Fees

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

Diploma in Ophthalmic Assistant

Diploma in Optometry

 Diploma in Medical Radiography Technician

 Diploma in Health & Sanitary Inspector

 Diploma in Ambulance Technician

 Diploma in Hospital Administration

  Diploma in Anesthesia Technician

 Diploma in Operation Theatre Technology

 Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology

 Diploma in CT Scan Technician

Diploma in Hospital Health Worker

COMMUNITY
COLLEGE COURSE



HEALTH AND PARAMEDICAL SECTOR

HEA-170

HEA-174

HEA-182

HEA-172

HEA-176

HEA-184

HEA-190

HEA-179

HEA-187

HEA-171

HEA-175

HEA-183

HEA-189

HEA-178

HEA-186

HEA-192

HEA-173

HEA-181

HEA-177

HEA-185

HEA-191

HEA-180

HEA-188

One Year    

One Year    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

Course Code Eligibility Duration Exam Fees

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

   Diploma in Dialysis Technician

   Diploma in Blood Bank Technician

Advanced  Diploma in Ophthalmic Assistant

Advanced in Anesthesia Technician

Advanced in Optometry

Advanced in Medical Radiography Technician

Advanced in Health & Sanitary Inspector

Advanced in Ambulance Technician

Advanced in Hospital Administration

Advanced in Operation Theatre Technology

Advanced in Diploma in Ayurveda Nursing 

Advanced in Early Childhood Care and Education

Advanced Diploma in Nursing Administration

Advanced Diploma in Blood Bank Technician

Advanced Diploma in Dialysis Technician

Advanced Diploma in General Duty Assistant

Advanced Diploma in Health Assistant

Advanced Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology

Advanced Diploma in Hospital Management

Advanced Diploma in Emergency Medical Technician

Advanced Diploma in CT Scan Technician

Advanced Diploma in MRI Scan Technician

Advanced Diploma in Hospital Health Worker

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Health And Paramedical Sector

COMMUNITY
COLLEGE COURSE
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