

Course Code	Health And Paramedical Sector	Eligibility	Duration	Exam Fees
HEA-159	Diploma in Ophthalmic Assistant	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-160	Diploma in Optometry	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-161	Diploma in Medical Radiography Technician	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-162	Diploma in Health & Sanitary Inspector	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-163	Diploma in Ambulance Technician	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-164	Diploma in Hospital Administration	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-165	Diploma in Anesthesia Technician	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-166	Diploma in Operation Theatre Technology	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-167	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-168	Diploma in CT Scan Technician	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-169	Diploma in Hospital Health Worker	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
				LIVITY

COMMUNITY COLLEGE COURSE

HEALTH AND PARAMEDICAL SECTOR

Course Code	Health And Paramedical Sector	Eligibility	Duration	Exam Fees
HEA-170	Diploma in Dialysis Technician	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-171	Diploma in Blood Bank Technician	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
HEA-172	Advanced Diploma in Ophthalmic Assistant	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-173	Advanced in Anesthesia Technician	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-174	Advanced in Optometry	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-175	Advanced in Medical Radiography Technician	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-176	Advanced in Health & Sanitary Inspector	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-177	Advanced in Ambulance Technician	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-178	Advanced in Hospital Administration	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-179	Advanced in Operation Theatre Technology	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-180	Advanced in Diploma in Ayurveda Nursing	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-181	Advanced in Early Childhood Care and Education	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-182	Advanced Diploma in Nursing Administration	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-183	Advanced Diploma in Blood Bank Technician	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-184	Advanced Diploma in Dialysis Technician	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-185	Advanced Diploma in General Duty Assistant	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-186	Advanced Diploma in Health Assistant	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-187	Advanced Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-188	Advanced Diploma in Hospital Management	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-189	Advanced Diploma in Emergency Medical Technician	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-190	Advanced Diploma in CT Scan Technician	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-191	Advanced Diploma in MRI Scan Technician	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
HEA-192	Advanced Diploma in Hospital Health Worker	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-

COMMUNITY COLLEGE COURSE